
 
Date: 12/01/2026                        Batch-1                                    Reporting Timing: 07.45 AM 

           

PHYSICAL EDUCATION  (048) 

Sr. No Roll Number  Student Name 

1.  11611893 AKSHAJ SINHA 

2.  11611894 ARYAN SINGH 

3.  11611896 VANSH SATISHKUMAR PATEL 

4.  11611897 ANSHU DEVANG PATEL 

5.  11611898 JAINIL CHOTHANI 

6.  11611899 NIDHISH BHATT 

7.  11611902 ADITI MUKESH SAXENA 

8.  11611903 JAY KALPESHCHANDRA VANDARA 

9.  11611904 PRIYANSU CHAKRABORTY 

10.  11611905 LAKSHITA TAPESH MAHESHWARI 

11.  11611906 KUSHAGRA PATEL 

12.  11611907 ADVET PATEL 

13.  11611908 JOSHI GANESH SAGAR 

14.  11611909 DIVY SHAH 

15.  11611911 DURGESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 

16.  11611912 ROMIT RAGHUWANSHI 

17.  11611913 ADARSH SINGH 

18.  11611914 TOSHIT MODI 

19.  11611915 YUVRAJSINH YADAV 

20.  11611918 DWIJA MANDORA 

21.  11611919 RIYA SUNIL AGRAWAL 

22.  11611920 PATEL MASUM 

23.  11611921 ARYA DAVE 

24.  11611922 YATRI MAKWANA 

25.  11611923 VISHWA PATEL 

26.  11611924 HARSH MEHRA 

27.  11611925 YATHARTH KANSODIYA 

28.  11611926 PRIYANSH SANJAY PATEL 

29.  11611927 MUKUND DUBEY 

30.  11611928 ATHARVA PATEL 

31.  11611929 TANUJ LABANA 

32.  11611931 ARYA KUMAR SALECHA 

33.  11611933 PANCHAL ISHWA BHARATKUMAR 

34.  11611935 KUSHAL KRUNALKUMAR PATEL 

35.  
11611936 

PRATHAM GAURAVKUMAR 

SANGHVI 

36.  11611937 SHAH DEVANSH SIDDHARTH 

37.  11611938 KELVIN VARUN SMART 



38.  11611939 BHAKTI CHANDARANA 

39.  11611940 BHADADA DIA VIKAS 

40.  11611941 DEVANANDA MANOJ 

41.  11611942 AYUSH GUPTA 

42.  11611943 KRISHA BHAVESHKUMAR PATEL 

43.  11611945 NAWDHAR LAKSHYA SUDHIR 

44.  11611946 PRANSI PATEL 

45.  11611948 MAKWANA YUGBHAI 

46.  11611949 DHRUV TALESARA 

47.  11611950 UDAYAN MUKHERJEE 

48.  11611951 SOHAM BHAVESHBHAI PATEL 

49.  11611952 RIYA RAVINDRA SALOKHE 

50.  11611954 KRISH BHARATKUMAR PATEL 

51.  11611955 NIHAR SHIMPI 

52.  11611956 VAIBHAV SHARMA 

53.  11611957 SELENA ANIL KIRANGE 

54.  11611958 KASHVI GARG 

55.  11611959 PRIYAM AGGARWAL 

56.  11611960 DWITI RAVAL 

57.  11611961 MAAHIR JADHAV 

58.  11611962 JOSHI ANWESHA RAJESH 

59.  11611963 ARUSH NIRAJ AGRAWAL 

60.  11611964 PRACHI KIRTIBHAI PATEL 

 
 
 

- Compulsory during the practical examination:  
 

1) Students must be Wear in School Sports uniform with Bring Yoga-mat and Practical 

Journal  

2) Students reporting time: 7.45 AM Sharp (If in batch-1)  

3) Batch timing and date will not be changed.  

4) Students have to come by their own during practical exam. 
 

 

 

 

 



Date: 13/01/2026                        Batch-2                                    Reporting Timing: 07.45 AM 
           

PHYSICAL EDUCATION (048) 

Sr.No Roll Number  Student Name 

1.  11611965 DAKSH DUDHAT 

2.  11611966 MAHESHWARI DAKSH P 

3.  11611967 AAHANA AMIT AGARWAL 

4.  11611968 ARNAV VINOD KUMAR HOODA 

5.  11611969 ARTH ANKIT KAKADIA 

6.  11611970 PARTH KIRTIBHAI PATEL 

7.  11611972 PATEL RENA SAURABHKUMAR 

8.  11611973 DHRUMIL VIJAYBHAI VALA 

9.  11611974 PREET BHUPENDRABHAI MISTRY 

10.  11611975 ANIKET AJAY AGRAWAL 

11.  11611976 RONIT AGRAWAL 

12.  11611977 DHANAK KEVIN JIGNESHKUMAR 

13.  11611978 PATEL ANUSHA ALPESHKUMAR 

14.  11611979 RIDHAM SHAILESHKUMAR OZA 

15.  11611982 RAGHUVEER SINGH YADAV 

16.  11611983 TANISHKA MAHESH AUNDHE 

17.  11611984 PRIYANSHI JHA 

18.  11611985 SAUMAY JAISWAL 

19.  11611986 SAHAJ PORWAL 

20.  11611987 SWARIT DHAKAD 

21.  11611988 SHUKLA PRAJJWAL RAJKUMAR 

22.  11611989 SIDDHARTH HIRENKUMAR GOHIL 

23.  11611990 PATEL DHRUV NARESH 

24.  11611991 PULKIT JAGETIA 

25.  11611992 AADIT VINEESH NAIR 

26.  11611993 SIDDHANT KUMAR SINGH 

27.  11611994 KUNJ PATEL 

28.  11611995 NAMAN PARSAR 

29.  11611996 REYANSH JAIN 

30.  11611997 ANUBHAV KUMAR TIWARY 

31.  11611998 LAKSHYA SANDEEP MUDALIAR 

32.  11611999 AHIR PRATHAM MANOJKUMAR 

33.  11612000 DHYAN CHIRAGKUMAR PATEL 

34.  11612001 ATHREYA VENKATESH 

35.  11612002 TADIMETI SAI UJWAL 

36.  11612003 HARSHIT NITIN PADHIYAR 

37.  11612004 ADITI GOSWAMI 

38.  11612005 KANGNA RAKESH GURANANI 

39.  11612006 YASHVI GIRISHKUMAR PATEL 



40.  11612007 KHWAHISH KUMAR 

41.  11612008 VIVAN DEVANG THAKER 

42.  11612009 JHA ADITYA RANJIT 

43.  11612010 DAARSH SUJEET BANERJEE 

44.  11612011 SIDDHARTH BHATIA 

45.  11612012 RAJPUROHIT JHANVI ASHOKSINGH 

46.  11612013 PRACHI KUMARI 

47.  11612014 MUSKAN MAKWANA 

48.  11612015 UDAY SINGH RANA 

49.  11612016 SACHINKUMAR SHARMA 

50.  11612017 HANISHKA GURNANI 

51.  11612018 SAMIKSHYA NAYAK 

52.  11612019 REYANSH RAJ SINHA 

53.  11612020 AAKRIT ANAND 

54.  11612021 JOSES JOLLY JOSEPH 

55.  11612022 AYUSHI PREMCHAND RANJAN 

56.  11612023 GURLEEN KAUR 

57.  11612024 AMBAR PANSE 

58.  11612025 SUBHROJYOTI ADHIKARI 

59.  11612026 AKSHITA SAHOO 

60.  11612027 HITIKA DEEPAK GIDWANI 

 
 
 

- Compulsory during the practical examination:  
 

1) Students must be Wear in School Sports uniform with Bring Yoga-mat and Practical 

Journal  

2) Students reporting time: 7.45 AM Sharp (If in batch-1)  

3) Batch timing and date will not be changed.  

4) Students have to come by their own during practical exam. 
 

 

 

 

 



Date: 16/01/2026                        Batch-3                                    Reporting Timing: 07.45 AM 
           

PHYSICAL EDUCATION (048) 

Sr.No Roll Number  Student Name 

1.  11612028 JAHNAVI GIRISHKUMAR SHAH 

2.  11612029 KARTIKEY SACHIN GUPTA 

3.  11612030 RAJVEER JAISWAL 

4.  11612031 KRISHA HITENBHAI SOLANKI 

5.  11612032 VARUN BHARDWAJ 

6.  11612033 JAIN VANSH DILIP 

7.  11612035 SHREY KAUSHAL GANDHI 

8.  
11612036 

MAHESHKUMAR NIRAJBHAI 

RAMANI 

9.  11612037 GUPTA PRATHAM MANISH 

10.  11612038 JHARA JIGARBHAI MEHTA 

11.  11612039 KRUTARTH PARMAR 

12.  11612040 TISHYA RAHUL BOLE 

13.  11612041 SLOK KAMLESHKUMAR SHAH 

14.  11612042 NENA DAVE 

15.  11612043 SHRUTI SANJAY KALATHIYA 

16.  11612044 SAMARTH RITESH AMIN 

17.  11612045 MAHEE SHREYAS ABHANI 

18.  11612046 VRAJ ASHOKBHAI HAPANI 

19.  11612047 TIRTH JALPESHKUMAR PATEL 

20.  11612048 SHUBHAM GHANSHALA 

21.  11612049 UNNATI JAIN 

22.  11612050 DEVANSHI UPADHYAY 

23.  11612051 BHAVYA SONI 

24.  11612052 DHOLA YOGIN CHIRAGBHAI 

25.  11612053 JAL MEHTA 

26.  11612054 RUTVA JITENDRAKUMAR PATEL 

27.  11612055 PATEL VISHWA CHANDRAKANT 

28.  11612056 ADITYA CHAURASIYA 

29.  11612057 BAROT JIGAR RAMESHKUMAR 

30.  11612058 AKSH MAHESH KUMAR BHAYANI 

31.  11612059 VAIDIK DHOLARIYA 

32.  11612061 MEET KIRTIKUMAR PUROHIT 

33.  11612062 ARJIT BHARDWAJ 

34.  11612063 KISHITA MAHESHKUMAR DALWANI 

35.  11612064 CHOKSI NIHAL NIRAV 

36.  11612065 PRANAY MUKESH GOHEL 

37.  11612066 SHAH DEV SANDIPBHAI 

38.  11612067 NEETIKA KUMAR 



39.  11612068 KRISHIV SAH 

40.  11612069 UNNATI SINGH RANA 

41.  11612070 DARSHIL KATARIA 

42.  11612071 PRANJALI SHARMA 

43.  11612072 BARSHARANI SAMAL 

44.  11612073 SHAAN DINKAR PATEL 

45.  11612074 KRITI CHAUDHARY 

46.  11612075 RUDRA PARMAR 

47.  11612076 MEHTA MIHIR KUMAR 

48.  11612077 ADARSH INDRAMANI SHUKLA 

49.  11612078 ARYAN JASHVANTKUMAR DARJI 

50.  11612080 DEVANSH BAROT 

51.  11612082 STAVAN DEVENDRA PALIYA 

52.  11612083 RATHVA KIRMABEN 

53.  11612084 VADODARIA FALAK DHAVAL 

54.  11612085 PALAK RAMESHBHAI VANIYA 

55.  11612088 TANMAY SAMRANI 

56.  11612089 VIVAAN NAGAR 

57.  11612090 KAKADIYA HENCY BHAVESH 

58.  11612092 SHARMA HARSHIT SANJAY 

59.  
11612093 

RAJPUT ASHUTOSH SHASHANK 

SHEKHAR SINGH 

60.  11612094 PATEL RIDHAM MAYURKUMAR 

 
 
 

- Compulsory during the practical examination:  
 

1) Students must be Wear in School Sports uniform with Bring Yoga-mat and Practical 

Journal  

2) Students reporting time: 7.45 AM Sharp (If in batch-1)  

3) Batch timing and date will not be changed.  

4) Students have to come by their own during practical exam. 
 

 

 

 

 



Date: 17/01/2026                        Batch-4                                    Reporting Timing: 07.45 AM 
           

PHYSICAL EDUCATION (048) 

Sr.No 

Roll 

Number  Student Name 

1.  11612095 SHAIL SAMIR HAMID 

2.  11612096 YASH NILAY MEHTA 

3.  11612097 LALAJI RIDDHI MAHESH 

4.  11612098 KARNAV BALAUT 

5.  11612099 PATEL PARVA VIVEKKUMAR 

6.  11612101 PANCHAL DHRUVESH 

7.  11612102 PATEL DIVY MEHULBHAI 

8.  11612103 SHAH KRINA ALPESHKUMAR 

9.  11612104 SAMYAK JAIN 

10.  11612106 MOHIT SACHIN AGRAWAL 

11.  11612107 SHRISTI KUMAR 

12.  11612108 KANISHK SINGH 

13.  11612110 ARYAN GEHLOT 

14.  
11612111 

DEKAVADIA NISHITKUMAR 

DHARMESHKUMAR 

15.  11612112 HITARTH PRIYANK OZA 

16.  11612114 JIHAN BHAVESH PATEL 

17.  11612115 SHAH DHYEY JITEN 

18.  11612116 AGRIMA GUPTA 

19.  11612117 VASUDEV SHARMA 

20.  11612118 PANDEY DIVESH ANIL 

21.  11612119 SINGH RAJ AJAY 

22.  11612120 DHRUVI DINESHKUMAR VEKARIYA 

23.  11612121 YASHICA CHOKSHI 

24.  11612122 SAUMYA RAJESH PAREKH 

25.  11612123 SAVALIYA PREET RAJESHBHAI 

26.  11612124 ISHANT YOGESHKUMAR PRANAMI 

27.  11612125 PATEL KAVYA 

28.  11612127 ANSH TANEJA 

29.  11612128 PRAYAG KUMAR 

30.  11612129 DAVE SIDDHI PRAFULKUMAR 

31.  11612130 KENIL PATEL 

32.  11612131 KUNAL JOSHI 

33.  11612132 NABHIJITSINGH INDRAJEETSINGH BHATI 

34.  11612133 MALAV SAUMIL PARIKH 

35.  11612135 TEJAS BHATT 

36.  11612136 RAFAY SHEIKH 

37.  11612137 LEUVA AADESH PIYUSHBHAI 

38.  11612138 AGASTHYA HARICHANDAN 



39.  11612139 AARON SEAN MENDONCA 

40.  11612140 PATEL SHAURYA BHAVESH 

41.  11612141 NINAD DIPAKBHAI JOSHI 

42.  11612142 DIYA SINGH 

43.  11612143 MAHI VERMA 

44.  11612144 AARYA YOGESH SINGLA 

45.  11612145 DHYANKUMAR HARESHKUMAR PATEL 

46.  11612146 HANSHIKA PUNDEER 

47.  11612147 AAGAM GANDHI 

48.  11612149 KANSAGRA ARYAN SANJAY 

49.  11612150 PRAJAPATI HET VIMALKUMAR 

50.  11612151 SNEH KRUNAL SHETH 

51.  11612152 ISHANI CHETAN JOSHI 

52.  11612153 VIDHI VIKAS PATEL 

53.  11612154 AHAAN SURESH KUMAR TIWARI 

54.  11612155 AYUSH SATTA 

55.  11612156 AADHYA TIWARI 

56.  11612157 YASHIKA SHARMA 

57.  11612158 NANDINI MEENA 

58.  11612159 SAMIKSHA AJAY CHANDEGARA 

59.  11612160 AKSHAT AJAYBHAI PAREGI 

60.  11612161 AREEJ ANSAR 

 
 
 

- Compulsory during the practical examination:  
 

1) Students must be Wear in School Sports uniform with Bring Yoga-mat and Practical 

Journal  

2) Students reporting time: 7.45 AM Sharp (If in batch-1)  

3) Batch timing and date will not be changed.  

4) Students have to come by their own during practical exam. 
 

 

 

 

 



Date: 19/01/2026                        Batch-5                                    Reporting Timing: 07.45 AM 
           

PHYSICAL EDUCATION (048) 

Sr.No 

Roll 

Number  Student Name 

1.  11612162 DHRUMIL DESAI 

2.  11612163 ADITYA EMUL 

3.  11612164 HET ANKITKUMAR SHAH 

4.  11612165 AAYUSH TIWARI 

5.  11612166 VISHWA JOTANIA 

6.  
11612167 

PATHAN MOHAMMED ASIF 

INAYATULLAH 

7.  11612168 JAYAN SINGH MEHRA 

8.  11612169 CHAUDHARY KHUSHI PANCHABHAI 

9.  11612170 SHLOK GOVINDBHAI MALAVIYA 

10.  11612171 YASHITA SHRINATH KHANDELWAL 

11.  11612172 SHRIRAO KRUSHNAL SANJAY 

12.  11612174 VINAYAK BHARGAVA 

13.  11612175 ADITYA KUMAR OJHA 

14.  11612176 AYUSHI RANJAN 

15.  11612177 ANKITA MISHRA 

16.  11612178 AVANEESH MISHRA 

17.  11612179 SHREY JAY CHAVDA 

18.  11612180 PEHER THAKKAR 

19.  
11612182 

CHAVDA VISHWARAJSINH 

BALBHADRASINHJI 

20.  11612183 GURVEER SINGH 

21.  11612184 KRISHA NEERAJ BULCHANDANI 

22.  11612185 VEDANT KAMLESHKUMAR MISTRY 

23.  11612186 DHRUVI PATEL 

24.  11612187 ISHITA MISHRA 

25.  11612188 PRAKRITI SAINI 

26.  11612189 ANIKA SRIVASTAVA 

27.  11612190 BHAVYARAJSINH NITINSINH DABHI 

28.  11612191 PRIYANSHU SINGH 

29.  11612192 ANANYA DAS 

30.  11612193 APARNA MISHRA 

31.  11612194 AMRITANSH ANAND 

32.  11612195 KETAN DESAI 

33.  11612196 ISHAAN KUMAR 

34.  11612197 YASH PARMAR 

35.  11612198 TATVA JOSHI 

36.  11612200 SHIVAM UPADHYAY 

37.  11612201 RAAG PARMAR 



38.  11612202 AKSHARA TRIPATHI 

39.  11612203 ADITYA H MAKWANA 

40.  11612204 RISHABH CHAUDHARY 

41.  11612205 YANA CHAUHAN 

42.  11612206 SHIVMANT KUMAR 

43.  11612207 PIYUSH PATTNAYAK 

44.  11612208 DHRUV WARRIER 

45.  11612209 RUPA KUMARI 

46.  11612210 PRAPTI RANJAN JHA 

47.  11612211 NAMAN GUPTA 

48.  11612212 JENISH CHAUDHARY 

49.  11612213 REYANSH JAIN 

50.  11612214 VEDANT PANDYA 

51.  11612215 PARTH MANOJ JAIN 

52.  11612216 AKSHAT PUROHIT 

53.  11612217 ANIKA SINGH 

54.  11612218 VYAS JEEL MILIND 

55.  11612219 SHAH KRISHNA 

56.  11612220 DIYA NIRMALSINGH YADAV 

57.  11612221 SOLANKI PRACHI M 

58.  11612222 ARAHAT SIDDHARTHA KAMBLE 

59.  11612223 ARSHITA KRISHNA 

60.  11612224 JAYATI SETHI 

 
 
 

- Compulsory during the practical examination:  
 

1) Students must be Wear in School Sports uniform with Bring Yoga-mat and Practical 

Journal  

2) Students reporting time: 7.45 AM Sharp (If in batch-1)  

3) Batch timing and date will not be changed.  

4) Students have to come by their own during practical exam. 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Date: 20/01/2026                        Batch-6                                    Reporting Timing: 07.45 AM 
           

PHYSICAL EDUCATION (048) 

Sr.No 

Roll 

Number  Student Name 

1.  11612225 SMIT PRAJAPATI 

2.  11612226 PRAPTI KUNDU 

3.  11612227 JAHAN DHEKARWAL 

4.  11612228 SHRESHTHA SHARMA 

5.  11612229 DHRUVSINH KIRTIKUMAR VAGHELA 

6.  11612230 DHRUTI SHAH 

7.  11612231 THAKKAR NABHYA ASHISHBHAI 

8.  11612232 NANDINI SINGH 

9.  11612233 SAMARTH SAHAY 

10.  11612234 MRIGAKSHI MEHUL PANDYA 

11.  11612235 HETVI SHEKHAR SHARMA 

12.  11612236 SWAYAM TRIVEDI 

13.  11612237 AASTHA SHARMA 

14.  11612238 VANSHIKA SHARMA 

15.  11612239 RISHIT KHARE 

16.  11612240 GUNJAN JIGNESH PATEL 

17.  11612241 SWASTIKA JAISWAL 

18.  11612242 PAKHI GOEL 

19.  11612243 AKSHAJ SHARMA 

20.  11612244 SHREEYA RATHOD 

21.  11612245 VEDANSHI JIGNESHBHAI AJANI 

22.  11612246 DIVYAM DOSHI 

23.  11612247 MANNAT GUPTA 

24.  11612249 KESHAV KUMAR 

25.  11612250 SHRIYA ROHIT NAMDEV 

26.  11612251 SHREYA PRASAD 

27.  11612252 JAIMIL JAYESHKUMAR BHATT 

28.  11612253 SHREYA SHAILESH CHAVDA 

29.  11612254 AARNAVI BHABHOR 

30.  11612255 TANNU CHOUDHARY 

31.  
11612256 

SINGH SUMITKUMARSINGH 

TEJILALSINGH 

32.  11612257 NISARG NARESHKUMAR SAKA 

33.  11612258 RIDDHI GUPTA 

34.  11612259 SAMRUDDHI SIDHARTH MISHRA 

35.  11612260 NAMYA BRIJESH CHAUHAN 

36.  11612261 SHREESHTEE KUMARI 

37.  11612262 RAVAT NIZAL JITENDRAKUMAR 

38.  11612263 HIMANSHU RAJ 



39.  11612264 ANVAY DAHIYA 

40.  11612265 ANSHIKA MOHAN SHARMA 

41.  11612266 MAYANK KUMAR 

42.  11612267 FENIL MITESHKUMAR MODI 

43.  11612268 SHUBHAM BHARATKUMAR KOTADIYA 

44.  11612269 JIYA BHAVIK PATEL 

45.  11612270 VISHESH GUPTA 

46.  11612271 YUGAANK MISHRA 

47.  11612272 CHARU BHARDWAJ 

48.  11612273 HETVI HEMISHKUMAR SHAH 

49.  11612274 PATEL BHAVYA KARTIK 

50.  11612275 ANKIT GODARA 

51.  11612276 ARYA ASHUTOSH 

52.  11612277 AJAY PATEL 

53.  11612278 JAHNAVI MANISH JOSHI 

54.  11612279 THAKOR DIYA RAKESHJI 

55.  11612280 SHUBHAM TRIVEDI 

56.  11612281 MAITRI PATEL 

57.  11612282 PRAJWAL PANDEY 

58.  11612283 RAJA KALP 

59.  11612284 PATEL DHYANKUMAR PANKAJKUMAR 

60.  11612285 RICHA RANA 

 
 
 

- Compulsory during the practical examination:  
 

1) Students must be Wear in School Sports uniform with Bring Yoga-mat and Practical 

Journal  

2) Students reporting time: 7.45 AM Sharp (If in batch-1)  

3) Batch timing and date will not be changed.  

4) Students have to come by their own during practical exam. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Date: 21/01/2026                        Batch-7                                    Reporting Timing: 07.45 AM 
           

PHYSICAL EDUCATION (048) 

Sr.No 

Roll 

Number  Student Name 

1.  11612286 AARNAVI BINOJ 

2.  11612287 OJASWI SHARMA 

3.  11612288 JAYANT PATIDAR 

4.  11612289 SHREY JOSHI 

5.  11612290 SHREYA JOSHI 

6.  11612291 PARIKH SMIT NITINKUMAR 

7.  11612292 PRAVIN CHAUDHARY 

8.  11612293 YASH MEENA 

9.  11612294 DHIMAHI VAISHNAV 

10.  11612296 SAVYA RAKESHKUMAR THAKKAR 

11.  11612297 JEET DASHADIA 

12.  11612298 NISHTHA DINESH PUROHIT 

13.  11612299 BHAVYA RAMESHBHAI TRIVEDI 

14.  11612300 KESHAV KUMAR JHA 

15.  11612301 KASHISH CHOKKARA 

16.  11612302 DIYA DEVENDRAKUMAR PATEL 

17.  11612303 AMEY PANDEY 

18.  11612304 VEDANT TAPASVI 

19.  11612305 GUPTA MESHWA 

20.  11612306 PATEL KRUSHI TUSHARKUMAR 

21.  11612307 TORAL PARESHKUMAR PATEL 

22.  11612308 PATEL MANN YOGENDRAKUMAR 

23.  11612311 RIDHAM MEHTA 

24.  11612312 ANURAG TIWARI 

25.  11612313 VRINDA LALIT NAGAR 

26.  11612314 ARYAN RATISHKUMAR JAISWAL 

27.  11612315 SHREY KUNAL MISTRY 

28.  11612316 SHREYA RIPALBHAI VYAS 

29.  11612317 RISHABH JIGNESHKUMAR PATEL 

30.  11612319 BORAD PRANAV PRAKASHBHAI 

31.  11612321 ZIYAAN KASHYAP PAREKH 

32.  11612322 JAY PATEL 

33.  11612323 MAHI RAJESHBHAI DHANANI 

34.  11612324 ARYADEVSINH CHAUHAN 

35.  11612325 PATEL YASVI PARESHKUMAR 

36.  11612326 SHRISTI SINGH 

37.  11612327 PRINCE VASANTBHAI BHANUSHALI 

38.  11612328 HARSHIL SHAH 



39.  11612329 SUNISHKA SINGH 

40.  11612330 DARSHNA J PARMAR 

41.  11612331 RUDRA INDRAVADAN PATEL 

42.  11612332 MEHTA DARSHIL CHETAN 

43.  11612333 THAKOR VIVEK DHAVALJI 

44.  11612334 PIPALIYA HARSIDDH 

45.  11612335 DEVANSH RAJESHKUMAR MODI 

46.  11612336 MAHEK GUSAI 

47.  11612337 KUNDNANI KANCHAN 

48.  11612338 SHIVAM MOHATA 

49.  11612339 ARYAN KUMAR 

50.  11612340 CHAUHAN ARYAN HARESHBHAI 

51.  11612341 TANISHKA NAIR 

52.  11612342 DARSH NILESH PATEL 

53.  11612343 RABARI UMANG BABUBHAI 

54.  11612344 KASHISH ASHOK RAMAVAT 

55.  11612345 AYUSH PARMAR 

56.  11612346 YASHAVANTHA GOWDA 

57.  11612347 DHRUV SOLANKI 

58.  11612348 RAJSHREE AJITSINH THAKOR 

59.  11612349 RAGHAV ARPIT GUPTA 

60.  11612350 SHAURY RUTUL PATEL 

 
 
 

- Compulsory during the practical examination:  
 

1) Students must be Wear in School Sports uniform with Bring Yoga-mat and Practical 

Journal  

2) Students reporting time: 7.45 AM Sharp (If in batch-1)  

3) Batch timing and date will not be changed.  

4) Students have to come by their own during practical exam. 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Date: 22/01/2026                        Batch-8                                    Reporting Timing: 07.45 AM 
           

PHYSICAL EDUCATION (048) 

Sr.No 

Roll 

Number  Student Name 

1.  11612351 SUJAL JAYDEEP BAROT 

2.  11612352 GARIMA SUSHILKUMAR JAIN 

3.  11612353 MEWADA STUTI DIPAKKUMAR 

4.  11612354 SHIKHA MUDGAL 

5.  11612355 SHIKHAR MUDGAL 

6.  11612356 PARTH BHARAT ASNANI 

7.  11612357 TRISHA DAXESH AHIR 

8.  11612358 PAPPU SAHU 

9.  11612359 KRUSH BAGHEL 

10.  11612360 DESAI NISHITA MUKESHBHAI 

11.  11612361 TUSHAR KANUBHAI PRAJAPATI 

12.  11612362 NIVEDIKA NAMDEV 

13.  11612363 RAVAL PRANTH 

14.  11612364 HARSH NATH 

15.  11612366 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH 

16.  11612367 ADITYA BHARWAD 

17.  11612368 RITVIK 

18.  11612369 PRITISH CHAUHAN 

19.  11612370 PATEL ANERI VINODBHAI 

20.  11612371 ARINDAM JOSHI 

21.  11612372 GHAYAL SWARA NISHANT 

22.  11612373 PALAK SINGH 

23.  11612374 MAHI KUMARI 

24.  11612375 CHINMAY RAJUBHAI SHARMA 

25.  11612376 RAO RIYA KUWAR 

26.  11612377 AKSHAR NILESHKUMAR JADAV 

27.  11612378 TANISHA LATIYAN 

 
 
 

- Compulsory during the practical examination:  
 

1) Students must be Wear in School Sports uniform with Bring Yoga-mat and Practical 

Journal  

2) Students reporting time: 7.45 AM Sharp (If in batch-1)  

3) Batch timing and date will not be changed.  

4) Students have to come by their own during practical exam. 
 

 

 

 



 

 


